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. No:277/2013

during the calendar year 2014.

AN U AN

Date: 28/12/2013/,%4%%3 15

. Following are the list of holidays to be observed in India Government Mint, Alipore, Kolkata

Name of Holidays Date Days of Week | No. of Holidays
1 | Netaji Birthday 23-01-2014 Thursday 1
2 | Republic Day 26-01-2014 Sunday 2
3 | SreeSaraswati Puja 04-02-2014 Tuesday 3
4 | Bengali New Year’s Day 15-04-2014 Tuesday 4
S | May Day 01-05-2014 Thursday 5
6 | *Id-Ul-Fitre 29.07.2014 Tuesday 6
7 | Independence Day 15-08-2014 Friday 7
8 | Mahalaya 23.09.2014 Tuesday 8
I?Aaall)'f:tl?rifg;rgil}l;il’léaéirthday 01-10-2014 | Wednesduy
9 | Dashami (Durga Puja) 02-10-2014 |  Thursday 12
Ekadashi(Durga Puja)(As per 82: 18:38 i: Szaﬁ?;y
W.B. Govt.)
10 | *Id-Uz-Zoha 06-10-2014 Monday 13
11 | Lakshmi Puja 07.10.2014 Tuesday 14
12 | Kali Puja 23.10.2014 Thursday 15
13 ggjtt?ditiya (As, per W.B. 25.10.2014 |  Saturday 16
14 | Guru Nanak’s Birthday 06.11.2014 Thursday 157
15 | Christmas Day 25-12-2014 Thursday 18
Restricted Holiday
Name of Holidays Date Days of Week No. of Holidays
1 al‘;ag::%.g“éiitzuja) 04-10-2014 Saturday 1
2 \?/hgtrg;‘t,?’f g per 25.10.2014 Saturday 1

Note: * Muslim Holidays are subject to change depending on appearance of the moon as per

announcement in the electronic Media/Leading News Papers.

India Govt. Mint,
Alipore, Kolkata — 700053.
(A Unit of SPMCIL)
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General Manager

Copy to:

All Officers, India Govt. Mint, Alipore, Kolkata-53. )
General Secretary, C.M.E.U., India Govt. Mint, Alipore, Kolkata-53.
Secretary, Works Committee, India Govt. Mint, Alipore, Kolkata-53.
Notice Board.
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